North Star Montessori Academy

Dates: 1/1/25-12/31/2025

Salary on w2

401k

Insurance: medical, dental, vision, supplemental

Mandatory Benefits:
Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare
Federal Unemployment Insurance
State Unemployment Insurance
Worker's Compensation

Angela Chang

$103,826.08

$3,144.56

$4,700.64

$8,432.56 $120,103.84

Salary on w2

401k

Insurance: medical, dental, vision, supplemental

Mandatory Benefits:
Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare
Federal Unemployment Insurance
State Unemployment Insurance
Worker's Compensation

Mary VanderMolen

$87,992.77

$3,445.37

$4,602.60

$6,974.45

$103,015.19




