

North Star Montessori Academy					
Dates: 1/1/25-12/31/2025					
Top Admin Name	Salary on w2	401k	Insurance: medical, dental, vision, supplemental	Mandatory Benefits: Employer Paid Social Security Employer Paid Medicare Federal Unemployment Insurance State Unemployment Insurance Worker's Compensation	Total Compensation including benefits
Angela Chang	\$103,826.08	\$3,144.56	\$4,700.64	\$8,432.56	\$120,103.84
\$100,000+ Name(s)	Salary on w2	401k	Insurance: medical, dental, vision, supplemental	Mandatory Benefits: Employer Paid Social Security Employer Paid Medicare Federal Unemployment Insurance State Unemployment Insurance Worker's Compensation	Total Compensation including benefits
Mary VanderMolen	\$87,992.77	\$3,445.37	\$4,602.60	\$6,974.45	\$103,015.19